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Wednesday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 The Pointers 156½ 106½ 459 139 42267 1729 582 10 457 467 487 1411 1828
2 De Griethse Poort 155½ 107½ 455 143 42009 1615 673 3 445 451 494 1390 1777
3 De Mekkers 139 124 436 155 41175 1473 533 5 401 533 395 1329 1794
4 De Blauwtjes 129½ 133½ 362 208 40534 1436 519 7 417 454 477 1348 1804
5 Puur Geluk 109 154 400 181 35456 1522 565 6 362 399 515 1276 1810
6 Vrolijke Noot 98½ 164½ 352 211 39805 1521 568 8 418 374 451 1243 1795

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De Mekkers 556 688 550 1794 5 <---> Vrolijke Noot 602 558 635 1795 8
3-4 Puur Geluk 540 577 693 1810 6 <---> De Blauwtjes 569 606 629 1804 7
5-6 De Griethse Poort 574 580 623 1777 3 <---> The Pointers 596 606 626 1828 10

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk24  13/03  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1
Wk25  27/03  4- 2  1- 5  6- 3

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Blauwtjes
Jolanda Vermaak 108 78 4900 45 150 352 0
Ineke Kock 127 65 8033 63 193 457 114 171 144 429
Patrick Witjes 127 65 1528 12 171 435 0
Jack Van de Boorn 143 53 2580 18 182 497 137 138 141 416
Nico Veraart 171 34 11850 69 232 601 166 145 192 503

2 - De Griethse Poort
Kyra Nicolai 148 50 1782 12 176 489 0
Huub van Leeuwen 150 49 4952 33 198 501 170 124 151 445
Hans Visser 157 44 7085 45 203 551 106 146 181 433
Rick de Klerk 161 41 5322 33 219 552 0
Onno van Tongeren 166 37 10985 66 232 589 169 181 162 512
Selmar Veurink 170 35 3063 18 258 542 0

3 - Puur Geluk
Eddie Vermaak 104 81 2828 27 150 370 89 131 150 370
Willem Boorsma 145 52 6527 45 245 559 139 137 144 420
Iris Schoenmakers 151 48 6820 45 192 492 0
Theo Schoenmakers 157 44 8969 57 240 570 134 131 221 486
Lavinia Kock bk132 61 0 0 0 0 0

4 - Vrolijke Noot
Chantal Evers 95 84 5175 54 130 361 130 117 114 361
Matty Kroeze 122 68 5858 48 190 450 0
Tonnie Verfuurden 135 59 8968 66 186 478 112 104 136 352
Tim Graafland 163 39 3424 21 201 556 176 153 201 530
Wim Egging 172 33 2752 16 220 616 0

5 - The Pointers
Amber Schoenmakers 148 50 8013 54 189 497 125 129 162 416
Gerda Kaal 152 47 9584 63 217 555 125 190 148 463
Arnoud van Spaandonk 159 42 10551 66 207 545 207 148 177 532
John Gieling 174 32 2624 15 234 536 0
Tim Sanders 216 2 1952 9 267 657 0

6 - De Mekkers
Eugenia Eland 133 60 4419 33 173 444 137 167 100 404
Jans van Vuren 146 51 8807 60 200 499 128 200 132 460
Aggie Kaal 157 44 9912 63 214 526 0
Sandra de Waard 157 44 7570 48 246 602 136 166 163 465
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk168 36 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 533 De Mekkers 515 Puur Geluk 494 De Griethse Poort

BLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse PoortBLS-2020/AS 32.03.06 licensed to Tonni Kaal - De Griethse Poort08/03/2024  13:54  Page 1 of 2



Woensdagavond 2023-202406/03/2024    Week 23 of 30 Page 2

Scratch Series 1411 The Pointers 1390 De Griethse Poort 1348 De Blauwtjes
Handicap Game 693 Puur Geluk 688 De Mekkers 635 Vrolijke Noot
Handicap Series 1828 The Pointers 1810 Puur Geluk 1804 De Blauwtjes

Men Scratch Game 221 Theo Schoenmakers 207 Arnoud van Spaandonk 201 Tim Graafland
Scratch Series 532 Arnoud van Spaandonk 530 Tim Graafland 512 Onno van Tongeren

Handicap Game 265 Theo Schoenmakers 249 Arnoud van Spaandonk 243 Tim Graafland
Handicap Series 658 Arnoud van Spaandonk 656 Tim Graafland 623 Onno van Tongeren

Women Scratch Game 200 Jans van Vuren 190 Gerda Kaal 171 Ineke Kock
Scratch Series 465 Sandra de Waard 463 Gerda Kaal 460 Jans van Vuren

Handicap Game 251 Jans van Vuren 237 Gerda Kaal 236 Ineke Kock
Handicap Series 624 Ineke Kock 613 Chantal Evers 613 Jans van Vuren

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 673 De Griethse Poort 582 The Pointers 568 Vrolijke Noot
Scratch Series 1729 The Pointers 1615 De Griethse Poort 1522 Puur Geluk

Handicap Game 790 De Griethse Poort 711 Puur Geluk 708 Vrolijke Noot
Handicap Series 2077 The Pointers 2008 De Griethse Poort 1960 Puur Geluk

Men Scratch Game 267 Tim Sanders 258 Selmar Veurink 245 Willem Boorsma
Scratch Series 657 Tim Sanders 616 Wim Egging 601 Nico Veraart

Handicap Game 298 Willem Boorsma 286 Theo Schoenmakers 271 Onno van Tongeren
Handicap Series 718 Willem Boorsma 708 Theo Schoenmakers 706 Onno van Tongeren

Women Scratch Game 246 Sandra de Waard 217 Gerda Kaal 214 Aggie Kaal
Scratch Series 602 Sandra de Waard 555 Gerda Kaal 526 Aggie Kaal

Handicap Game 290 Sandra de Waard 273 Gerda Kaal 260 Ineke Kock
260 Matty Kroeze

Handicap Series 734 Sandra de Waard 708 Gerda Kaal 661 Jans van Vuren

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Sanders, Tim 1952 9 216.89
Gieling, John 2624 15 174.93
Egging, Wim 2752 16 172.00
Veraart, Nico 11850 69 171.74
Veurink, Selmar 3063 18 170.17
van Tongeren, Onno 10985 66 166.44
Graafland, Tim 3424 21 163.05
de Klerk, Rick 5322 33 161.27
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 10551 66 159.86

Visser, Hans 7085 45 157.44
Schoenmakers, Theo 8969 57 157.35
van Leeuwen, Huub 4952 33 150.06
Boorsma, Willem 6527 45 145.04
Van de Boorn, Jack 2580 18 143.33
Verfuurden, Tonnie 8968 66 135.88
Witjes, Patrick 1528 12 127.33
Vermaak, Eddie 2828 27 104.74

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
de Waard, Sandra 7570 48 157.71
Kaal, Aggie 9912 63 157.33
Kaal, Gerda 9584 63 152.13
Schoenmakers, Iris 6820 45 151.56
Nicolai, Kyra 1782 12 148.50
Schoenmakers, Amber 8013 54 148.39
van Vuren, Jans 8807 60 146.78

Eland, Eugenia 4419 33 133.91
Kock, Ineke 8033 63 127.51
Kroeze, Matty 5858 48 122.04
Vermaak, Jolanda 4900 45 108.89
Evers, Chantal 5175 54 95.83
Kock, Lavinia 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0
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